
Date  Day Course Time 
Course 
Code Booking link  

 
Online or 
F2F 

09/01/2023 Monday Risk Awareness  
18:00-
21:00 OV0214RA https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=6e300e328b0997a6de2e98061ff1f4a2  

online 

11/01/2023 Wednesday Level 1 Starting  
18:00-
20:30 OV0201ST https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=83228b6750d89a3461c80f1b73562781  

online 

16/01/2023 Monday  Level 1 Track  
18:00-
20:30 OV0222TR https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=8e5663a01ba2c5dee1a746a82392405c  

online 

18/01/2023 Wednesday Level 1 Endurance  
18:00-
21:00 OV0215END https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=0c8cb5c478634abc79b5642591bb6885  

online 

19/01/2023 Thursday Level 1 Field  
10:00-
15:00 OV0204FD https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=4b09113c7518af95f560fd1893559a4b  

online 

22/01/2023 Sunday  Risk Awareness  
10:00-
13:00 OV0216RA https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=5361f87a42bfa29d5ae6a7b10a4db33c  

online 

22/01/2023 Sunday  Level 1 Field  
10:00-
15:00 OV0205FD https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=782104183e34a90aaa99a773e63b1727  

online 

30/01/2023 Monday Level 1 Endurance  
10:00-
13:00 OV0217END https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=7ae1bbf0b2ed79d63ca98c49a54ca1eb  

online 

30/01/2023 Monday  Level 1 Field part 1 

18:00-
20:00 OV0224FD https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=2506991eaa78dd0cc989c1d356b103ef  

online 

31/01/2023 Tuesday  Level 1 Field part 2 

 

31/01/2023 Tuesday  Level 1 Track  
18:00-
20:30 OV0211TR https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=d64984d433b620fb8df5863056746ff4  

online 

04/02/2023 Saturday  Risk Awareness  
10:00-
13:00 OV0218RA https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=8d4b6c04357647c40ef7816667f4d71d  

online 

05/02/2023 Sunday  Level 1 Field  
09:30-
14:30 OV0200FD https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=107d88548d8d450d986db7b096c35c24  

F2F 
Winchester 
Sport 
Stadium  

06/02/2023 Monday Level 1 Endurance  
18:00-
21:00 Ov0219END https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=bb70c1d549d1b028fe4992c937ddff10  

online 
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11/02/2023 Saturday  Level 1 Field  
10:00-
15:00 OV0207FD https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=dc8e95353569a86212ef73cb5873fc89  

online 

16/02/2023 Thursday  Level 1 Track  
18:00-
20:30 OV0212TR https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=6477c65b48e2455a6c17972b9176328f  

online 

20/02/2023 Monday Risk Awareness  
18:00-
21:00 OV0220RA https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=729bcead1acaaf05f64342ee40eb2429  

online 

21/02/2023 Tuesday  Level 1 Field part 1 

18:00-
20:00 OV0225FD https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=e8226c8cd560c2cc7223dec12e3f49fd  

 

22/02/2023 Wednesday Level 1 Field part 2 

online 

26/02/2023 Sunday  Level 1 Field  
10:00-
15:00 OV0208FD https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=2cdb54b5e6b701c52a78d02bf40e925f  

online 

27/02/2023 Monday  Level 1 Track  
18:00-
20:30 OV0203TR https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=686f007e9d909404c6c893b23ed6564b  

online 

27/02/2023 Monday Level 1 Endurance  
18:00-
21:00 OV0221END https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=a5994a6e7272c6855b916ebd600635bc  

online 

28/02/2023 Tuesday  
Level 1 Starter/Starter's 
Assistant  

18:00-
20:30 OV0202ST https://www.athleticshub.co.uk/login?s_id=0c0262a40efa38c088fd25f1ab887d00  

online 
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